
 
Jefferson County Schools 

Bus #2521 AM Route 
 

Bus # Time In Stop 
2521 6:20 AM Jefferson County Bus Barn 
2521 6:40 AM N. Barber Hill Rd @ Griffith Rd. 
2521 6:42 AM S. Salt @ River Rd. 
2521 6:44 AM S. Salt @ Rocky Ford Rd. 
2521 6:50 AM S. Salt @ Hall Rd. [TURN-AROUND] 
2521 6:58 AM N. Salt @ Lamont Subdivision 
2521 7:01 AM 9423 N. Salt Rd. 
2521 7:06 AM N. Salt @ Turkey Scratch Rd. 
2521 7:10 AM Bishop Farms @ Perry St. 
2521 7:12 AM Bishop Farms Rd. @ Seven Bridges Rd. 
2521 7:16 AM Blue Lake Rd. @ Thomas Rd. 
2521 7:20 AM US 90 E. @ Lonnie Rd. 
2521 7:22 AM 7850 E. Washington St (US 90 E.) 
2521 7:23 AM E. Washington St. 
2521 7:25 AM N. Salt @ RJ Rd. 
2521 7:26 AM 1559 N. Salt Rd. 
2521 7:30 AM Drifton-Aucilla @ Samanthas Ln. 
2521 7:33 AM 221 Turkey Scratch Rd. 
2521 7:35 AM 3396 Thompson Valley Rd. 
2521 7:37 AM 2733 Thompson Valley Rd. 
2521 7:39 AM Thompson Valley Rd. @ Curtis Mill Rd. 
2521 7:50 AM 4615 S. Jefferson St. 
2521 8:05 AM Jefferson County K12 School 
2521 8:10 AM Jefferson County Turning Point School 
2521 8:20 AM Jefferson County Bus Barn 

 
Bus Driver: Porchia Scott 
Bus Barn #: 850-347-7057 

 
 
 


